
Handicap	  Results	  
	  
	   Name	   Predicted	  

Time	  
Clock	  
Time	  

Actual	  
Time	  

Gap	  

1	   Andy	  Scott	   33	   30.35	   28.35	   4.25	  
2	   Gareth	  Hughes	  Roberts	   33	   30.37	   28.37	   4.23	  
3	   Emma	  Birchall	   33	   31.45	   30.15	   2.45	  
4	   Susanne	  Evans	   35	   32.03	   30.02	   4.58	  
5	   Rachael	  Jackson	   28.10	   32.19	   25.34	   2.36	  
6	   Frances	  Garnett	   25	   32.24	   22.24	   2.36	  
7	   Debbie	  Cartwright	   34	   32.42	   31.42	   2.18	  
8	   Callum	  Daly	   25	   33.01	   21.01	   3.59	  
9	   Barry	  Ellis	   30	   33.03	   28.03	   1.57	  
10	   Rob	  Alexander	   20.27	   33.15	   19.45	   	  	  .42	  
11	   Ceri	  Hughes	  Roberts	   33	   33.32	   31.32	   1.28	  
12	   Debbie	  Weedman	   30.10	   33.37	   28.07	   2.03	  
13	   Suzanne	  Evans	   33	   33.41	   32.11	   	  	  .49	  
14	   Alan	  Jones	   25	   33.43	   23.43	   1.17	  
15	   Janice	  Price	   33	   33.45	   32.15	   	  	  .45	  
16	   Alex	  White	   32.30	   33.45	   32.15	   	  	  .15	  
17	   Steve	  Forsyth	   17.10	   33.50	   16.50	   	  	  .20	  
18	   Helen	  Alefounder	   28.14	   34.04	   27.19	   	  	  .55	  
19	   Cara	  Jones	   28	   34.05	   27.05	   	  .	  55	  
20	   Steve	  Weedman	   20.55	   34.11	   20.26	   	  	  .29	  
21	   Gary	  Johnson	   24	   34.14	   22.44	   	  1.16	  
22	   Stu	  Quayle	   31.30	   34.19	   30.49	   	  	  .41	  
23	   Jo	  Edwards	   25	   34.25	   24.40	   	  	  	  .20	  
24	   Jo	  Lewis	   24.30	   34.29	   23.59	   	  	  .31	  
25	   Martin	  Gill	   24.30	   34.39	   23.39	   	  	  .51	  
26	   Evie	  White	   23.15	   34.40	   23.10	   	  	  	  .05	  
27	   Claire	  Walliker	   32	   34.42	   31.42	   	  	  .18	  
28	   Hannah	  Garnett	   28.56	   34.43	   27.43	   	  	  1.13	  
29	   Clare	  Manley	   28	   34.45	   27.45	   	  	  .15	  
30	   Mike	  Davis	   25.02	   35.29	   24.29	   	  	  .33	  
31	   Lesley	  Furneaux	   32.50	   35.50	   32.50	   0	  
32	   Darcy	  Cole	   25	   36.32	   24.15	   	  	  .45	  
33	   Neil	  Stephenson	   26	   36.45	   24.15	   	  	  1.45	  
34	   Caroline	  Jones	   30	   36.51	   29.51	   	  .09	  
35	   Nem	  James	   32.01	   37.12	   32.12	   	  .10	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



Predicted	  Time	  Results	  
	   	   	  
1	   Lesley	  Furneaux	   0	  
2	   Evie	  White	   0.05	  
3	   Caroline	  Jones	   0.09	  
4	   Nem	  James	   0.10	  

5	   Alex	  White	   0.15	  
6	   Clare	  Manley	   0.15	  
7	   Claire	  Walliker	   0.18	  

8	   Steve	  Forsyth	   0.20	  
9	   Jo	  Edwards	   0.20	  
10	   Steve	  Weedman	   0.29	  

11	   Jo	  Lewis	   0.31	  
12	   Mike	  Davis	   0.33	  
13	   Stu	  Quayle	   0.41	  

14	   Rob	  Alexander	   0.42	  
15	   Janice	  Price	   0.45	  
16	   Darcy	  Cole	   0.45	  

17	   Suzanne	  Evans	   0.49	  
18	   Martin	  Gill	   0.51	  
19	   Helen	  Alefounder	   0.55	  

20	   Cara	  Jones	   0.55	  
21	   Hannah	  Garnett	   1.13	  
22	   Gary	  Johnson	   1.16	  

23	   Alan	  Jones	   1.17	  
24	   Ceri	  Hughes	  Roberts	   1.28	  
25	   Neil	  Stephenson	   1.45	  

26	   Barry	  Ellis	   1.57	  
27	   Debbie	  Weedman	   2.03	  
28	   Debbie	  Cartwright	   2.18	  

29	   Rachael	  Jackson	   2.36	  
30	   Frances	  Garnett	   2.36	  
31	   Emma	  Birchall	   2.45	  

32	   Callum	  Daly	   3.59	  
33	   Gareth	  Hughes	  Roberts	   4.23	  
34	   Andy	  Scott	   4.25	  

35	   Susanne	  Evans	   4.58	  



	  
	  
	  
Fastest	  Run	  Results	  
	  
1	   Steve	  Forsyth	   16.50	  
2	   Rob	  Alexander	   19.45	  
3	   Steve	  Weedman	   20.26	  
4	   Callum	  Daly	   21.01	  
5	   Frances	  Garnett	   22.24	  
6	   Gary	  Johnson	   22.44	  
7	   Evie	  White	   23.10	  
8	   Martin	  Gill	   23.39	  
9	   Alan	  Jones	   23.43	  
10	   Jo	  Lewis	   23.59	  
11	   Darcy	  Cole	   24.15	  
12	   Neil	  Stephenson	   24.15	  
13	   Mike	  Davis	   24.29	  
14	   Jo	  Edwards	   24.40	  
15	   Rachael	  Jackson	   25.34	  
16	   Cara	  Jones	   27.05	  
17	   Helen	  Alefounder	   27.19	  
18	   Hannah	  Garnett	   27.43	  
19	   Clare	  Manley	   27.45	  
20	   Barry	  Ellis	   28.03	  
21	   Debbie	  Weedman	   28.07	  
22	   Andy	  Scott	   28.35	  
23	   Gareth	  Hughes	  Roberts	   28.37	  
24	   Caroline	  Jones	   29.51	  
25	   Susanne	  Evans	   30.02	  
26	   Emma	  Birchall	   30.15	  
27	   Stu	  Quayle	   30.49	  
28	   Ceri	  Hughes	  Roberts	   31.32	  
29	   Debbie	  Cartwright	   31.42	  
30	   Claire	  Walliker	   31.42	  
31	   Suzanne	  Evans	   32.11	  
32	   Nem	  James	   32.12	  
33	   Janice	  Price	   32.15	  
34	   Alex	  White	   32.15	  
35	   Lesley	  Furneaux	   32.50	  
	  


